FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN NN	
Jake Wagner 3950 Homedale Space 8 Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address	Vol. M03 Page 30268 \$\text{\$\cappa}\$
Jake Wagner	STATE OF OREGON,
3950 Homedale Space 8	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address	
Terry Lee Allen	
5540 Miller Avenue Klamath FAlls, OR 97603	
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR
First American Title 422 Main Street	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Recorded 05/07/2003 10:5/a.m.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M03 Pg 30268
Terry Lee & Randal Lollis Allen	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/\infty # of Pgs /
5540 Miller Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603	eputy.
Kidmath Palis, OK 97005	
	1K57949
4 WBA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Jake Wagner, Heir of Andrew Miles Wagner
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a	ny way appertaining, situated inKlamathCounty,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	my way appertaining, structed in County,
plat thereof on file in the office of	to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
place energed on life in the office of	t the county clerk of klamath County, Oregon.
-	
The state of the s	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_n/a However, the ty or value given or promised which is part of the x the whole (indicate)
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	ns and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	ited this instrument on; if
to do so by order of its board of directors.	ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AI	ND REGU- Jako Wagner
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	E APPRO- TOTAL TOT
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	VED USES
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
The control of	Laurent
STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was a	y or
byAOA	cknowledged before me on May 5, 200,
	cknowledged before me on,
by	
as	·
OFFICIAL SEAL BRENDA P. RODRIGUEZ	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON (I)	Minde Nodrigues
COMMISSION NO. 348071 (AMY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 6, 2005 (AMY COMMISSION EXPIRES EX	Notary Public for Oregon
WIT COMMISSION EXPIRED DET 1. 0, 2000	My commission expires

KXI: